Contents

=

2

Notes on contributors

Introduction: the Iraq War and democratic politics
JOHN MACMILLAN

The global setting: US foreign policy and the future
of the Middle East
RICHARD FALK

Bush's war: the Iraq conflict and American democracy
JOHN DUMBRELL

The neo-cons. neo-conservative thinking since the onset
of the Iraqg War

DAN PLESCH

The United Kingdom
DAN KEOHANE

The European dimension
JOHN VOGLER

Turkey: democratic legitimacy
CHRISTOPHER BREWIN

'It seemed the best thing to be up and go': on the legal case
for invading Iraq
PAT RICK THORXBERRY

The transition to democracy in Irag: historical legacies,
resurgent identities and reactionary tendencies

GARETH STAXSFIELD

Vii

20

35

47

59

77/

96

114

134



vi Contents

10 The democratic transition in Iraq and the discovery
of its limitations
GLEN RANGWALA

11 Iraq, political reconstruction and liberal theory
JOHN HORTON AND YOKE-LIAN LEE

12 Afghanistan and Irag: faled states, or democracy on hold?
IFTIKHAR H. MALIK

13 The Irag Body Count project: civil society and the
democratic deficit
JOHN SLOBODA AND HAMIT DARDAGAN

14  Story development, or, Walter Mitty the Undefeated

ALEX DANCHEV

Index

160

181

201

219

238

260



