Contents

	Notes on contributors	vii
1	Introduction: the Iraq War and democratic politics JOHN MACMILLAN	1
2	The global setting: US foreign policy and the future of the Middle East RICHARD FALK	20
3	Bush's war: the Iraq conflict and American democracy JOHN DUMBRELL	35
4	The neo-cons: neo-conservative thinking since the onset of the Iraq War DAN PLESCH	47
5	The United Kingdom DAN KEOHANE	59
6	The European dimension JOHN VOGLER	77
7	Turkey: democratic legitimacy CHRISTOPHER BREWIN	96
8	'It seemed the best thing to be up and go': on the legal case for invading Iraq PATRICK THORXBERRY	114
9	The transition to democracy in Iraq: historical legacies, resurgent identities and reactionary tendencies GARETH STAXSFIELD	134

vi Contents

10	The democratic transition in Iraq and the discovery of its limitations GLEN RANGWALA	160
11	Iraq, political reconstruction and liberal theory JOHN HORTON AND YOKE-LIAN LEE	181
12	Afghanistan and Iraq: failed states, or democracy on hold? IFTIKHAR H. MALIK	201
13	The Iraq Body Count project: civil society and the democratic deficit JOHN SLOBODA AND HAMIT DARDAGAN	219
14	Story development, or, Walter Mitty the Undefeated ALEX DANCHEV	238
	Index	260

.